

## SELECT



## **EARN POINTS IN 2019 ON QUALIFYING STYLES!**

Redeem points for a VISA Pre-Paid Reward Card or for Merchandise in the Awards Mall.



\*VISA \$100.00 - Pre-paid Reward Card 12,500 points

## **QUALIFYING PRODUCTS:**

- \*Karastan Wool® Styles
- \*Karastan SmartStrand® Forever Clean™ Silk Styles
- \*Karastan SmartStrand® Forever Clean™ Silk Reserve Styles
- \*Karastan SmartStrand® Forever Clean™ Ultra™ Styles
- \*Karastan SmartStrand® Forever Clean™ Styles
- \*Karastan Kashmere™ Styles

40 points/sq. yd.

25 points/sq. yd.

A complete list of qualifying styles will be posted at <a href="www.MohawkEdgeRewards.com">www.MohawkEdgeRewards.com</a>

- Qualifying orders for Karastan Imagination will be posted on the Mohawk Edge Rewards website.
- NEW FOR 2019 Orders will be available to claim 48 72 hours after they have INVOICED.
- Deadline to claim Karastan Imagination orders is 90 days from the date the order has invoiced.
- Orders must ship within 90 days of order entry.
- Please be sure to claim only your orders...
- For complete promotion details visit www.MohawkEdgeRewards.com















Follow Karastan







live beautifully blog

Questions? Call Mohawk Edge Rewards Award Headquarters at 1-888-287-9512 or visit <a href="www.MohawkEdgeRewards.com">www.MohawkEdgeRewards.com</a> For complete product information visit <a href="www.MohawkToday.com">www.MohawkToday.com</a>.

Mohawk Industries reserves the right, at its sole discretion, to cancel, terminate, modify, or suspend this promotion at any time.

Mohawk Edge Rewards is the flooring industry's leading online customer loyalty and incentive program. An exclusive program that rewards retail sales associates for selling quality Karastan Products. It's FREE, It's EASY, It's Rewarding.